7/19/22, 5:31 PM Corporate Home

Company Name JK Paper Limited
NSE Symbol JKPAPER
Industry -

As on 30-Jun-2022

Declaration: The Listed entity has submitted the following declaration.

Promoter & Promoter Non Promoter

Sr.No. | Particulars Group Public Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No

2 wgf:rirs?the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or No No No

3 Whe'gher the ‘Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No

receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No

5 xflitnfliref:g?shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?  No No No

7 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Details

Company Remarks
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Category

(U]

(@]

C2

Company Name

NSE Symbol

Industry

As on

JK Paper Limited
JKPAPER

30-Jun-2022

Corporate Home

Category of | Nos. of
shareholder | shareholders

I (i

Promoter &
Promoter 19
Group

Public 102157

Non
Promoter- 0
Non Public

Shares
underlying 0
DRs

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 102176

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held

(V)

84080211

85322133

169402344

Shareholding
asa % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Total nos.
shares
held

(Vi) =
(IV)+(V)+
(V1)

(Vi)

84080211 49.63

85322133 50.37

169402344 100

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities

(IX)

No of Voting Rights

Class X Total
84080211 84080211
85322133 | 85322133

0 0
0 0
0 0

169402344 169402344

Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

49.63

50.37

100

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

(XI)= (VIl)+
(X)

49.63

50.37

100

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form

(XIV)

84080211

80985999

165066210
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Note:
1. Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (Column VIII) is calculated as % of (A+B+C2)).

2. Number of Voting Rights (Total as a % of Total Voting rights) (Column IX) is calculated as % of Total Share Capital (A+B+C)).
3. Number of Locked in shares (As a % of total Shares held) (Column XII) is calculated as % of Total shares held.
(Kindly note that this formula is applicable w.e.f. Apr 1, 2016; previously it was calculated as % of Total Share Capital (A+B+C)).
4. Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (As a % of total Shares held) (Column XIII) is calculated as % of Total nos. shares

https://www1.nseindia.com/corporates/corporateHome.html?id=spatterns 2/2
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Category

Company Name

NSE Symbol
Industry

As on

Corporate Home

JK Paper Limited
JKPAPER

30-Jun-2022

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category and name
of shareholder

Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

Dr. Raghupati
Singhania

Smt. Vinita Singhania

Smt. Sharda
Singhania

Sh. Harsh Pati
Singhania

Sh. Vikram Pati
Singhania

Sh. Bharat Hari
Singhania

Sh. Anshuman
Singhania

Sh. Shrivats Singhania

Smt. Sunanda
Singhania

Smt. Mamta
Singhania

Smt. Swati Singhania
Smt. Atashi Singhania

Shri Anshuman
Singhania, Karta of
Shripati Singhania
HUF, Partner of M/s
Yashodhan
Enterprises

Central Government/
State Government(s)

Financial
Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify)
Bodies Corporate

Bengal & Assam
Company Limited

Nav Bharat Vanijya
Limited

Accurate Finman
Services Limited

J.K. Credit & Finance
Limited

Sidhivinayak Trading
and Investment Ltd

Hari Shankar
Singhania Holdings
Private Limited
Sub-Total (A)(1)
Foreign

Individuals (Non-
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

Government

Institutions

No. of
fully Total
Nos. of paid up | nos.
shareholders | equity shares
shares held
held
VE
(Iy (V) (IV)+(V)+
\0
0 0 0
13 3736743 3736743
1 859843 859843
1 732350 732350
1 175000 175000
1 454650 454650
1 454650 454650
1 245600 245600
1 166550 166550
1 166550 166550
1 200950 200950
1 43750 43750
1 43750 43750
1 100 100
1 193000 193000
0 0 0
0 0 0
6 80343468 80343468
6 80343468 80343468
179627228 | 79627228
1 246100 246100
1 221140 221140
1 156000 156000
1 68000 68000
1 25000 25000
19 84080211 84080211
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

(Vi)

0

221

0.51
0.43

0.1

0.1
0.1

0.12

0.03

0.03

0.

[N

1

0

47.43
47.42

47

0.

a

5

0.

PN

3

0.09

0.04

0.01

49.63
0
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Number of Voting Rights held
in each class of securities

(1X)

No of Voting Rights

Class X
0

3736743

859843

732350

175000

454650

454650

245600

166550

166550

200950

43750

43750
100

193000

0

80343468
80343468

79627228

246100

221140

156000

68000

25000

84080211
0

Total
0

3736743

859843

732350

175000

454650

454650

245600

166550

166550

200950

43750

43750
100

193000

0

80343468
80343468

79627228

246100

221140

156000

68000

25000

84080211
0

Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

0.51
0.43

0.1

0.14

0.1
0.1

0.12

0.11

47.43
47.42

47

0.15

0.13

0.09

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

(X1)= (VI)+(X)

0.51
0.43

0.1

0.27

0.27

0.14

0.1
0.1

0.12

0.03

0.03

0.11

47.43
47.42

47

0.15

0.13

0.09

0.04

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized

form

(XIV)

0

3736743

859843

732350

175000

454650

454650

245600

166550

166550

200950

43750

43750
100

193000

0

80343468
80343468

79627228

246100

221140

156000

68000

25000

84080211
0

12
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d Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investor

e Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)=

(A)(1)+(A)2)

19 84080211 84080211 49.63 | 84080211 84080211 49.63 49.63 84080211

Table Il A - Details of Unclaimed shares

No. of shareholders No of Shares held
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Company Name JK Paper Limited
NSE Symbol JKPAPER
Industry -

As on 30-Jun-2022

Table lll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding

,asa%

assuming

full

conversion

of Number of
convertible | equity shares
securities (| held in

asa dematerialized
percentage | form

of diluted

share

capital) As a

% of

(A+B+C2)

Shareholding
No. of as a % of
fully Total total no. of
Nos. of paidup | nos. shares Number of Voting Rights held
shareholders | equity shares (calculated | in each class of securities
shares held as per SCRR,
held 1957) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Category and
Category | name of
shareholder

(vn = _
0 an (Iv) (IV)+(V)+ | (Vi (1) (XD= (vin+

(V)
vi) o

Total as
No of Voting Rights | a % of
(A+B+C)

Class X Total
1 Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Mutual Funds/ 7 6932507 6932507 4.09 6932507 6932507 4.09 4.09 6932507

LAND T

MUTUAL FUND

TRUSTEE LTD-L 1 5841200 5841200 3.45 5841200 & 5841200 3.45 3.45 5841200
AND T INDIA

VALUE FUND

Venture Capital
Funds

Alternate
c Investment 7| 2156117 2156117 1.27 | 2156117 2156117 1.27 1.27 2156117
Funds

Foreign Venture
d Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investors

Foreign
e Portfolio 86 5806651 5806651 3.43 | 5806651 5806651 3.43 3.43 5806651
Investors

Financial
f Institutions/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Banks

Insurance

Companies 3 849876 849876 0.5 849876 849876 0.5 0.5 849876

Provident
h Funds/ Pension 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1) 103 | 15745151 | 15745151 9.29 15745151 | 15745151 9.29 9.29 15745151

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Non-institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals - 99589 | 45901569 ' 45901569 27.09 45901569 45901569 27.09 27.09 45862435

Individual
shareholders
i holding nominal 99354 | 27616769 27616769 16.3 27616769 27616769 16.3 16.3 27577635
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

SACHIN BANSAL 1/ 3150000 3150000 1.86 | 3150000 3150000 1.86 1.86 3150000

NBFCs
b registered with 2 7000 7000 0 7000 7000 0 0 7000
RBI

235 18284800 18284800 10.79 | 18284800 18284800 10.79 10.79 18284800

Employee

Trusts 1| 8423655 8423655 4.97 | 8423655 8423655 4.97 4.97 4423655
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Pradip Kumar
Khaitan jointly
with Shreekant
Somany
(Trustees, JK
Paper
Employees'
Welfare Trust)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)
Bodies
Corporate
|EPF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

Trusts
Sub-Total (B)(3)

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)= (B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)3)

Corporate Home

1| 8423655 8423655 4.97 | 8423655 8423655

0 0 0 0 0 0

2462 | 15244758 15244758 9 15244758 | 15244758
770 9764633 9764633 5.76 | 9764633 9764633

1 19668 19668 0.01 19668 19668

1684 2685921 | 2685921 1.59 | 2685921 2685921

1/ 1500000 1500000 0.89 1500000 1500000

6 1274536 1274536 0.75 1274536 1274536
102054 | 69576982 69576982 41.07 | 69576982 69576982
102157 | 85322133 85322133 50.37 85322133 85322133

Table llIA - Details of Unclaimed shares

No. of shareholders No of Shares held

Table IlIB - Details of the shareholders acting as
persons in Concert

Name of Name of No. of Holding
shareholder PAC shareholders %

https://www1.nseindia.com/corporates/corporateHome.html?id=spatterns

4.97

0.01

1.59

0.89

0.75
41.07

50.37

4.97

0.01

1.59

0.89

0.75
41.07

50.37

4423655

14947758

9764633

19668

2388921

1500000

1274536
65240848

80985999
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Company Name

NSE Symbol

Industry

As on

Corporate Home

JK Paper Limited
JKPAPER

30-Jun-2022

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category and name of

Category shareholder

U]

1 Custodian/DR Holder

Employee Benefit Trust
2 (under SEBI (Share based

Employee Benefit)

Regulations, 2014)

Total Non-Promoter- Non
Public Shareholding (C)=
©)M+O)(@2)

Nos. of
shareholders

(i

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held

(V)

Total
nos.
shares
held

(Vi) =
(IV)+
(V)+
(V1)

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR,
1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)

i

https://www1.nseindia.com/corporates/corporateHome.html?id=spatterns

Number of Voting
Rights held in each
class of securities

(IX)
No of Total as
Voting a % of
Rights (A+B+C)
Class Total
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Shareholding , as a % assuming
full conversion of convertible
securities ( as a percentage of
diluted share capital) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

(XD)= (VID+(X)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form

(XIV)

7



