Company Name	JK Paper Limited
NSE Symbol	JKPAPER
Industry	-
As on	30-Jun-2022

Declaration | Table 1 | Table 2 | Table 3 | Table 4 | Table 5 | Disclosure by Trading Members | Clarification sought w.rt. Shareholding Pattern

	Declaration: The Listed entity has submitted the following declaration.									
Sr.No.	Particulars	Promoter & Promoter Group	Public	Non Promoter Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No									
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No						
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No	No						
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	No	No						
7	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	<u>Details</u>								

Declaration | Table 1 | Table 2 | Table 3 | Table 4 | Table 5 | Disclosure by Trading Members | Clarification sought w.rt. Shareholding Pattern

Company Remarks

Company Name	JK Paper Limited
NSE Symbol	JKPAPER
Industry	-
As on	30-Jun-2022

 $\underline{\textbf{Declaration}} \ | \ \underline{\textbf{Table 1}} \ | \ \underline{\textbf{Table 2}} \ | \ \underline{\textbf{Table 3}} \ | \ \underline{\textbf{Table 5}} \ | \ \underline{\textbf{Disclosure by Trading Members}} \ | \ \underline{\textbf{Clarification sought w.rt. Shareholding Pattern}}$ 

		1	Table I - Sui	nmary Stat	ement holdi	ng of specit	fied securit	ties		
Category	Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of each class o	Voting Rights of securities	s held in	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)				(XI)= (VII)+ (X)	(XIV)	
						No of Voting	g Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
						Class X	Total			
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	19	84080211	84080211	49.63	84080211	84080211	49.63	49.63	84080211
В	Public	102157	85322133	85322133	50.37	85322133	85322133	50.37	50.37	80985999
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	-	0	0	0	-	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	-	0	0	0	-	0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	102176	169402344	169402344	100	169402344	169402344	100	100	165066210

Declaration | Table 1 | Table 2 | Table 3 | Table 4 | Table 5 | Disclosure by Trading Members | Clarification sought w.rt. Shareholding Pattern

7/19/22, 5:32 PM Corporate Home

- Note:

  1. Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (Column VIII) is calculated as % of (A+B+C2)).

  2. Number of Voting Rights (Total as a % of Total Voting rights) (Column IX) is calculated as % of Total Share Capital (A+B+C)).

  3. Number of Locked in shares (As a % of total Shares held) (Column XII) is calculated as % of Total Shares held. (Kindly note that this formula is applicable w.e.f. Apr 1, 2016; previously it was calculated as % of Total Share Capital (A+B+C)).

  4. Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (As a % of total Shares held) (Column XIII) is calculated as % of Total nos. shares

Company Name	JK Paper Limited
NSE Symbol	JKPAPER
Industry	-
As on	30-Jun-2022

Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)		f Voting Rig ass of secur		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
	(1)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(XIV)
						No of Voti	ng Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
						Class X	Total			
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	С
a	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	13	3736743	3736743	2.21	3736743	3736743	2.21	2.21	3736743
	Dr. Raghupati Singhania	1	859843	859843	0.51	859843	859843	0.51	0.51	859843
	Smt. Vinita Singhania	1	732350	732350	0.43	732350	732350	0.43	0.43	732350
	Smt. Sharda Singhania	1	175000	175000	0.1	175000	175000	0.1	0.1	175000
	Sh. Harsh Pati Singhania	1	454650	454650	0.27	454650	454650	0.27	0.27	454650
	Sh. Vikram Pati Singhania	1	454650	454650	0.27	454650	454650	0.27	0.27	454650
	Sh. Bharat Hari Singhania	1	245600	245600	0.14	245600	245600	0.14	0.14	245600
	Sh. Anshuman Singhania	1	166550	166550	0.1	166550	166550	0.1	0.1	166550
	Sh. Shrivats Singhania	1	166550	166550	0.1	166550	166550	0.1	0.1	166550
	Smt. Sunanda Singhania	1	200950	200950	0.12	200950	200950	0.12	0.12	200950
	Smt. Mamta Singhania	1	43750	43750	0.03	43750	43750	0.03	0.03	43750
	Smt. Swati Singhania	1	43750	43750	0.03	43750	43750	0.03	0.03	43750
	Smt. Atashi Singhania	1	100	100	0	100	100	0	0	100
	Shri Anshuman Singhania, Karta of Shripati Singhania HUF, Partner of M/s Yashodhan Enterprises	1	193000	193000	0.11	193000	193000	0.11	0.11	193000
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	С
с	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
d	Any Other (specify)	6	80343468	80343468	47.43	80343468	80343468	47.43	47.43	80343468
	Bodies Corporate	6	80343468	80343468	47.42	80343468	80343468	47.42	47.42	80343468
	Bengal & Assam Company Limited	1	79627228	79627228	47	79627228	79627228	47	47	79627228
	Nav Bharat Vanijya Limited	1	246100	246100	0.15	246100	246100	0.15	0.15	246100
	Accurate Finman Services Limited	1	221140	221140	0.13	221140	221140	0.13	0.13	221140
	J.K. Credit & Finance Limited	1	156000	156000	0.09	156000	156000	0.09	0.09	156000
	Sidhivinayak Trading and Investment Ltd	1	68000	68000	0.04	68000	68000	0.04	0.04	68000
	Hari Shankar Singhania Holdings Private Limited	1	25000	25000	0.01	25000	25000	0.01	0.01	25000
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	19	84080211	84080211	49.63	84080211	84080211	49.63	49.63	84080211
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	С
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	С
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C

d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
е	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	19	84080211	84080211	49.63	84080211	84080211	49.63	49.63	84080211

Declaration | Table 1 | Table 2 | Table 3 | Table 4 | Table 5 | Disclosure by Trading Members | Clarification sought w.rt. Shareholding Pattern

Table II A - Details of Unclaimed shares					
No. of shareholders	No of Shares held				

Company Name	JK Paper Limited
NSE Symbol	JKPAPER
Industry	-
As on	30-Jun-2022

		Table III - Sta				1				
Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)		f Voting Rigi ass of secur		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
	(1)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+ (X)	(XIV)
						No of Voti	ng Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
						Class X	Total			
1	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
a	Mutual Funds/	7	6932507	6932507	4.09	6932507	6932507	4.09	4.09	6932507
	L AND T MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LTD-L AND T INDIA VALUE FUND	1	5841200	5841200	3.45	5841200	5841200	3.45	3.45	5841200
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
С	Alternate Investment Funds	7	2156117	2156117	1.27	2156117	2156117	1.27	1.27	2156117
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors	86	5806651	5806651	3.43	5806651	5806651	3.43	3.43	5806651
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
g	Insurance Companies	3	849876	849876	0.5	849876	849876	0.5	0.5	849876
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
i	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	103	15745151	15745151	9.29	15745151	15745151	9.29	9.29	1574515
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
3	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
a	Individuals -	99589	45901569	45901569	27.09	45901569	45901569	27.09	27.09	45862435
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	99354	27616769	27616769	16.3	27616769	27616769	16.3	16.3	2757763!
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	235	18284800	18284800	10.79	18284800	18284800	10.79	10.79	18284800
	SACHIN BANSAL	1	3150000	3150000	1.86	3150000	3150000	1.86	1.86	3150000
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	2	7000	7000	0	7000	7000	0	0	7000

## Corporate Home

	Pradip Kumar Khaitan jointly with Shreekant Somany (Trustees, JK Paper Employees' Welfare Trust)	1	8423655	8423655	4.97	8423655	8423655	4.97	4.97	4423655
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
е	Any Other (specify)	2462	15244758	15244758	9	15244758	15244758	9	9	14947758
	Bodies Corporate	770	9764633	9764633	5.76	9764633	9764633	5.76	5.76	9764633
	IEPF	1	19668	19668	0.01	19668	19668	0.01	0.01	19668
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	1684	2685921	2685921	1.59	2685921	2685921	1.59	1.59	2388921
	Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	1500000	1500000	0.89	1500000	1500000	0.89	0.89	1500000
	Trusts	6	1274536	1274536	0.75	1274536	1274536	0.75	0.75	1274536
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	102054	69576982	69576982	41.07	69576982	69576982	41.07	41.07	65240848
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)	102157	85322133	85322133	50.37	85322133	85322133	50.37	50.37	80985999

 $\underline{Declaration} \ | \ \underline{Table \ 1} \ | \ \underline{Table \ 2} \ | \ \underline{Table \ 3} \ | \ \underline{Table \ 4} \ | \ \underline{Table \ 5} \ | \ \underline{Disclosure \ by \ Trading \ Members} \ | \ \underline{Clarification \ sought \ w.rt. \ Shareholding \ Pattern}$ 

Table IIIA - Details of Unclaimed shares							
No. of shareholders	No of Shares held						

Table IIIB - Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert									
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of shareholders	Holding %						

Company Name	JK Paper Limited
NSE Symbol	JKPAPER
Industry	-
As on	30-Jun-2022

 $\underline{\text{Declaration}} \text{ | } \underline{\text{Table 1}} \text{ | } \underline{\text{Table 2}} \text{ | } \underline{\text{Table 3}} \text{ | } \underline{\text{Table 4}} \text{ | } \underline{\text{Table 5}} \text{ | } \underline{\text{Disclosure by Trading Members}} \text{ | } \underline{\text{Clarification sought w.rt. Shareholding Pattern}}$ 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		n each	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form	
	(1)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)	(IX)		(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(XIV)	
						No of Voting Rights Total as a % of (A+B+C)					
						Class X	Total				
1	Custodian/DR Holder	0	0	0	-	0	0	0	-	0	
2	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)	0	0	0	-	0	0	0	-	0	

 $\underline{Declaration} \ | \ \underline{Table \ 1} \ | \ \underline{Table \ 2} \ | \ \underline{Table \ 3} \ | \ \underline{Table \ 4} \ | \ \underline{Table \ 5} \ | \ \underline{Disclosure \ by \ Trading \ Members} \ | \ \underline{Clarification \ sought \ w.rt.} \ Shareholding \ \underline{Pattern}$